
Pachet

I.D.: 64355938

Data publicarii	15.12.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 471,04 RON - 471,04 RON

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM Cut 10 0.84 8.40 2 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 TRANSPARENTA buc 3 0.84 2.52 3 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 3.36 6.72 4 BATERIE R3 buc 10 2.10 21.00 5 BATERIE R6 buc 10 2.10 21.00 6 CAIET A4 100 FILE buc 10 5.04 50.40 7 CAPSE 24/6 buc 20 0.84 16.80 8 CAPSE NR 10 buc 10 0.84 8.40 9 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU A4 buc 20 4.20 84.00 10 FLUID CORECTOR 20 ML buc 20 1.68 33.60 11 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.42 42.00 12 DOSAR PVC ECADA buc 100 0.42 42.00 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 buc 5 6.72 33.60 14 PIX PASTA ALBASTRA buc 100 0.67 67.00 15 PIX PASTA ROSIE buc 10 0.84 8.40 16 SFOARA BUMBAC ALBA buc 10 2.52 25.19
